HERBSTTURNIER

Orario di partenza di Samstag 21 Oktober 2023 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

ORA TEE

11:00 1 KOSTA
ANTON JOSEF

11:00 2 HOFMANN
MARTINA

11:00 3 BROLI
MATTEO

11:00 4 OBLETTER
PAOLO

11:00 5 SCHARR
WOLFGANG

11:00 6 TARTAGLIA
ROBERTO

11:00 7 HARPF
MAXIMILIAN

11:00 8 OBERLECHNER
GUENTHER

11:00 9 KROELL
PAUL

17,7

19,2

-1,4

24,3

18,3

26,9

23

15,7

4,5

PESCARA
PIETRO

HUBER
BARBARA

PRAMSTALLER
THOMAS

JANKOWSKA
MIRKA

LANER
WALTER

SCHATZER
HERMANN

HUBER
ALEXANDER

SCHAEFER
PAUL

BIAMINO
SABINA

28,8

17,2

13,3

4,7

9,6

4,2

13,6

11,7

MERSI VON
VERA

OBERJAKOBER
HUBERT

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

SCHAEFER
HANS

ENZI
LYDIA

OBERJAKOBER
BRIGITTE

WOHLFARTER
SIGRUN

MOELGG
PETER

BROLI
PAOLO

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

21,8

18,3

12,7

17,6

20

13,2

14,1

31,3

12,8

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

NIEDERMAIR
HERBERT

FORER
CARMEN

KRAUTGASSER
IRMGARD

ENZI FEICHTER
ISABEL

SEEBER
MARTINA

WOHLFARTER
SuUsSI

MOELGG
DANIELA

ZANELLA
GIORGIO

20

55

15,2

18,4

11,9

22,4

34

35,3

30,1




